
Faculty Senate 2023-2024 10/21/2023

Executive Committee fsec@valdosta.edu Office Held Senate Term
Ben Harper bgharper@valdosta.edu President 2023-2024 2019-2023#
Forrest Parker fparker@valdosta.edu Vice President/Pres-Elect 2023-2024 2022-2025
Emma Kostopolus ekostopolus@valdosta.edu Secretary 2023-2024 2021-2024
Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu Parliamentarian 2023-2024 2022-2025
Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu Past-President 2023-2024 2021-2024**

College of the Arts Office Held Senate Term
Kyoung-Im Park kpark@valdosta.edu Athletic PC 2022-2025
Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling and Procedures 2022-2025**
Susan Boddie sboddie@valdosta.edu Student Affairs CE 2023-2026
Joshua Pifer jkpifer@valdosta.edu Academic 2023-2026
Hank Rion frion@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2023-2026
Javian Brabham jbrabham@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs C 2021-2024
Joe Culverhouse wjculverhouse@valdosta.edu Eduational Policies 2021-2024
Lindsay Godin lgodin@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship PC 2021-2024
Duke Guthrie dguthrie@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity PC 2021-2024
Clell Wright clewright@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues PC 2021-2024

College of Business Administration Office Held Senate Term
Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees C 2022-2025
Nathan Moates knmoates@valdosta.edu Student Affairs C 2022-2025
Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu Academic 2023-2026
Lynn Crump lgcrump@valdosta.edu Technology PC 2021-2024
Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship PC 2021-2024**
Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization 2021-2024*

College of Education & Human Services Office Held Senate Term
JT Cox jtcox@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity C 2022-2025
Laverne Hill denhill@valdosta.edu Educational Policies C 2022-2025
Kathy Nobles knobles@valdosta.edu Athletic C 2022-2025
Changwoo Yang cyang@valdosta.edu Technology C 2022-2025
Karen Terry katerry@valdosta.edu Academic Honors C 2022-2025
Jennifer Lambert-Shute jjshute@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship CE 2023-2026
Kenny Ott kott@valdosta.edu Academic 2023-2026
Lucia Yu-Chiao Lu lylu@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization CE 2023-2026
Jienn You jyou@valdosta.edu Student Affairs 2023-2026
Herb Fiester hrfiester@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues CE 2023-2026
Huzeyfe Cakmakci hcakmakci@valdosta.edu Library Affairs 2021-2024*
Hanae Kanno hkanno@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization PC 2021-2024**
Xiaoai Ren xren@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs PC 2021-2024
Gwen Ruttencutter gwescott@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2021-2024*

College of Humanities and Social Sciences Office Held Senate Term
AJ Ramirez ajramirez@valdosta.edu Athletic 2023-2026
Ellis Logan eslogan@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship CE 2023-2026
Meagan Wood Hopkins mmwood@valdosta.edu Library Affairs CE 2023-2026
John Dunn jdunn@valdosta.edu Faculty Grievance C 2023-2026
Nandan Jha nkjha@valdosta.edu Student Affairs 2023-2026
Michael Baun mbaun@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling and Procedures 2021-2024
Ryan Wander rwander@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity CE 2023-2024
Brandon Atkins jbatkins@valdosta.edu Technology 2021-2024
Emma Kostopolus ekostopolus@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees PC 2021-2024
Liz Heath laheath@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization C 2022-2025
Shelley Yankovsky sayankovskyy@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues C 2022-2025
Zachary Karazsia zkarazsia@valdosta.edu Educational Policies CE 2022-2025
Sebastian Bartos spbartos@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship C 2022-2025
Carol Glen cmglen@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2022-2025

College of Nursing & Health Sciences Office Held Senate Term
Mallory Lane bmbarmore@valdosta.edu Secretary (2022-2023); Technology 2022-2025**
Paige Krispin apkrispin@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship 2023-2026
Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu Past President (2022-2023) 2021-2024**
Lois Bellflowers labellflowers@valdosta.edu Academic; Committee on Committees 2021-2024

College of Science and Mathematics Office Held Senate Term
Shantanu Chakraborty shchakraborty@valdosta.edu Diversity and Equity 2023-2026
Tolulope Salami tosalami@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs CE 2023-2026
Don Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2023-2026
Yakov Woldman ywoldman@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling and Procedures Committee PC 2021-2024
Tom Manning tmanning@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2021-2024
Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu Library Affairs PC 2021-2024
Can Denizman cdenizma@valdosta.edu Educational Policies PC 2021-2024**
Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu President (2022-2023) 2021-2024**
Vacant Environmental Issues 
Vacant Athletic
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Odum Library Office Held Senate Term
Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu Library Affairs C 2022-2025
Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees CE 2023-2026

Budget Advisory Council
Ian Anderson iganderson@valdosta.edu College of the Arts
Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu College of Business Administration
Jennifer Lambert-Shute jjshute@valdosta.edu College of Education and Human Services
Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu College of Nursing and Health Sciences
Tolulope Salami tosalami@valdosta.edu College of Science and Math
AJ Ramirez ajramirez@valdosta.edu College of Humanities and Social Sciences
Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu Library

Dining and Parking Advisory Committee (senator)
Vacant

Integrated Marketing Council Representative (senator)
Vacant

Retirees Association Representative (non-voting)
David Boyd dboyd@valdosta.edu College of Science and Math

Council on Staff Affairs (non-voting)

Student Senators (non-voting)
President of the SGA: 
Student appointed by SGA President:

Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term
** elected to second term 
PC = Past Chair
C = Chair
CC = Co-Chair
CE = Chair Elect
# serving as senate officer, but no longer an elected senator


